Power Conversion & Storage © 2025 GE Vernova and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. GE and the GE Monogram
are trademarks of General Electric Company used under trademark license.
LV8 AC 3-Level – High performance modular drive
for high-speed motor applications
LV8 PLATFORM
FACT SHEET
DIVERSITY TO MEET
CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS

Parallel connections of up to 4 motor inverters possible, others on request
Motor inverter, liquid-cooled at inlet temperature 40°C
Type Designation
Motor
Voltage
Rated
power@
4 kHz
Rated Current
Equivalent 2-LVL
pulse frequency [V] [kVA] 3 kHz
[A]
4 kHz
[A]
6 kHz
[A]
8 kHz
[A]
10 kHz
[A]
12 kHz
[A]
16 kHz
[A]
20 kHz
[A]
24 kHz
[A]
LV8611W40-T3L IB 690 1135 970 950 888 847 795 754 647 559 491
2x parallel connection
LV8622W40-T3L IB (2p) 690 2270 1940 1900 1776 1680 1590 1508 1295 1120 980
Motor inverter, liquid-cooled at inlet temperature 40°C
Type Designation
Motor
Voltage
Rated
power@
4 kHz
Rated Current
Equivalent 2-LVL
pulse frequency [V] [kVA] 3 kHz
[A]
4 kHz
[A]
6 kHz
[A]
8 kHz
[A]
10 kHz
[A]
12 kHz
[A]
16 kHz
[A]
20 kHz
[A]
24 kHz
[A]
LV8611W25-T3L IB 690 1245 1074 1043 986 935 886 842 740 640 565
2x parallel connection
LV8622W25-T3L IB (2p) 690 2495 2148 2986 1972 1870 1772 1684 1480 1280 1130
GEA34861	   (05/2025)